
Hancock Street 
Stage 1 Consultation 

Survey Results 



We asked… 

Which species attributes 
do you prefer? 

We gave you 100 points to 
distribute to the species 
attributes that are 
important to you. 
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We asked… 

Which planting style do 
you prefer? 
You ranked your planting 
style preference in first, 
second and third 
preference:
• Medium and large 

(suitable species for 
maximizing available 
space) 

• Alternating Style (a mix 
of two species) 

• Avenue Style (same 
species on both sides of 
the street)

4

2

6

3

6

2

6

2

2

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1ST PLACE

2ND PLACE

3RD PLACE

Planting Style ‐ Hancock St

Medium & large ‐ suitable species for maximising available space

Alternating Style ‐ a mix of two species

Avenue Style ‐ same species on both sides of the street



We asked… 

What do you find important 
about street tree selection? 

You gave each category a 
score of 1‐5 to indicate the 
importance for street tree 
selection. 

1 = Low importance 

5 = High importance
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We asked… 

Do you have any more 
feedback?  
We identified these themes
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